
pachet sanitare

I.D.: 67969521

Data publicarii	07.04.22	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.914,37 RON - 2.914,37 RON

Descriere: VAS WC - 2 X 126,1 = 252,2 REZERVOR WC - 2 X 71,43 = 142,86 CAPAC WC - 10 X 25,21 = 252,1 RACORD WC - 2 X 21,85 = 43,7 BATERIE LAVOAR - 6 X 71,43 = 428,58 LAVOAR CERAMICA - 3 X 247,90 = 743,7 BATERIE DUS - 6 X 109,24 = 655,44 PISOAR - 3 X 84,03 = 252,09 ROBINET PISOAR - 3 X 37,82 = 113,46 SIFON PISOAR - 3 X 10,08 = 30,24
